
1 / 4 二、三年級名單

班級  家 長 班級  家 長 班級  家 長

丁O元 王O珍 吳O欣

黃O婷 白O瑛 林O露

王O懿 林O瑜 林O英

游O惠 邱O鴻 黃O平

李O裕 謝O惠 楊O鈞

李O英 張O錚 羅O萍

沈O娟 張O愛 司O菁

姚O芳 陳O玲 李O君

徐O玲 陳O雯 邱O玉

朱O擇 陳O玲 施O芬

呂O娟 陳O晏 張O容

李O芳 游O玲 陳O崧

王O霖 楊O湘 辜O雯

呂O祥 盧O慧 黃O芳

陳O書 吳O玉 鄒O館

劉O芳 周O順 蔡O儀

王O珠 林O玲 蔡O玉

江O娟 邱O貞 王O娟

艾O 徐O亭 王O如

李O貞 張O暉 李O霖

許O娟 張O欣 林O華

陳O寬 陳O芳 張O文

陳O南 黃O源 張O茹

楊O芬 劉O宇 梁O偉

葉O音 賴O晴 陳O珠

劉O真 王O治 陳O伶

鄭O忠 楊O珮 黃O琳

王O蕙 林O儀 賴O傑

何O芳 林O琦 王O于

何O壽 林O基 吳O倩

何O雯 邱O棟 李O芬

李O昇 柯O真 林O銘

卓O美 張O慧 邱O蕙

林O榮 郭O美 張O慧

徐O榮 陳O宏 張O銘

高O貞 陳O禎 陳O靜

張O彥 覺O香 黃O瑄

張O峯 葉O凌

黃O星 蔡O儒

黃O燕 盧O乘

蔡O芬

蕭O芬

201

207

211

202

212

203

204

208

205

213

209

206

210

214



2 / 4 二、三年級名單

班級  家 長 班級  家 長 班級  家 長

汪O堯 王O眉 刁O娟

施O宜 江O珮 王O慧

張O珽 呂O蓉 何O玲

張O如 李O玲 李O美

連O杰 李O淳 周O莉

郭O玲 周O芳 夏O玲

郭O蘭 林O情 徐O勳

黃O芳 奚O真 張O嫻

黃O儀 張O英 陳O岳

鄭O婷 張O華 董O華

盧O如 張O真 廖O宏

吳O珠 郭O一 賴O文

洪O柔 陳O美 羅O清

紀O青 陳O娟 譚O文

張O慧 黃O真 譚O慧

梁O怡 黃O雅 王O蕾

陳O民 楊O娟 何O慧

曾O玲 楊O璋 張O媚

楊O弘 楊O如 許O貞

趙O峩 潘O伶 陳O旋

劉O發 羅O貞 陳O宏

蔡O菊 李O萱 陳O燕

盧O吉 邱O幸 蔡O玲

謝O卿 張O珠 李O弘

嚴O芳 張O惠 李O萍

陳O美 周O民

王O松 周O蓮

沈O毅 林O義

林O鈴 林O利

莊O萱 林O祥

許O娟 林O砡

陳O光 邱O姐

陳O玫 胡O花

陳O蕙 郭O惠

蔡O州 陳O龍

陳O嫻

劉O君

鄭O華

盧O蕙

謝O達

215

217

220

216

221

218

222

219



3 / 4 二、三年級名單

班級  家 長 班級  家 長 班級  家 長

吳O如 吉O生

宋O邦 李O珍

李O珠 李O龍

岳O琪 李O玲

林O田 林O芳

林O秀 林O瑩

林O芬 侯O玲

邱O慧 徐O會

張O峯 張O利

連O國 郭O維

陳O芳 陳O敏

湯O華 陳O琳

葉O儀 歐O青

歐O怡 薛O欣

蘇O雲 王O萍

陳O祥 王O德

林O娟 黃O文

胡O華 黃O慧

張O欣 何O霖

王O蘭 林O樺

吳O秋 林O如

李O伶 紀O蓉

沈O汝 張O穎

邱O敏 陳O廷

張O益 陳O杏

陳O茵 黃O智

賀O殷 黃O祥

黃O敏 劉O燕

楊O如 鄭O仁

詹O蘭 謝O華

鄭O昇

鍾O良

223
226

227

224

228

225



4 / 4 二、三年級名單

班級  家 長 班級  家 長 班級  家 長

201 洪O紋 王O如 李O蘭

吳O玲 朱O卿 周O君

林O文 李O霖 林O田

高O業 李O樹 連O國

謝O如 邱O如 陳O蓉

陳O伶 袁O青 黃O琪

衞O娟 黃O琳 歐O怡

沈O慧 劉O幼 潘O媚

周O如 蕭O中 簡O允

洪O玲 江O德 224 楊O賢

陳O成 陳O靜 吳O如

陳O榮 吳O安 呂O頤

張O玲 呂O惠 李O錦

黃O瑜 李O君 李O齡

蕭O君 施O宜 李O卿

賴O依 黃O儀 林O青

王O慧 劉O川 柯O益

胡O蕙 欒O丕 黃O媖

孫O青 賴O莊 張O剛

陳O輝 蘇O娟 張O評

游O玲 216 黃O民 陳O全

徐O庭 217 郭O一 黃O敏

陳O伶 王O浩 黃O瑩

209 范O萍 周O琳 楊O萍

周O婷 林O明 林O芬

張O珊 張O雯 魏O坤

黃O凱 林O慧 王O良

鍾O蕙 廖O禎 古O蘭

李O芝 王O松 朱O萍

林O露 許O敏 谷O麟

邱O瑜 陳O豐 黃O萍

邵O平 陳O鈺 劉O偉

莊O玉 鄭O娟 劉O杏

蔡O宏 220 李O蕙 鄭O芬

蔡O琴 吳O宜 周O志

簡O娥 林O湛 陳O茹

吳O真 薛O盈 戴O玟

徐O萍 郭O敏 228 徐O全

黃O華 黃O銘

魏O良 宋O月

蘇O娟 黃O傑

221

227

212

222

212 223

202

204

205
214

225

215

206

207

208

218

210

226

211

219


