

二、三年級名單

班級	家長	班級	家長	班級	家長
201	丁O元	207	王O珍	211	吳O欣
	黃O婷		白O瑛		林O露
	王O懿		林O瑜		林O英
	游O惠		邱O鴻		黃O平
202	李O裕	207	謝O惠	212	楊O鈞
	李O英		張O錚		羅O萍
	沈O娟		張O愛		司O菁
	姚O芳		陳O玲		李O君
203	徐O玲	207	陳O雯	212	邱O玉
	朱O擇		陳O玲		施O芬
	呂O娟		陳O晏		張O容
204	李O芳		游O玲		陳O崧
	王O霖	208	楊O湘		辜O雯
	呂O祥		盧O慧		黃O芳
	陳O書		吳O玉		鄒O館
205	劉O芳		周O順		蔡O儀
	王O珠	208	林O玲		蔡O玉
	江O娟		邱O貞		王O娟
	艾O		徐O亭		王O如
	李O貞		張O暉		李O霖
	許O娟		張O欣		林O華
	陳O寬		陳O芳		張O文
	陳O南		黃O源		張O茹
	楊O芬		劉O宇		梁O偉
	葉O音		賴O晴		陳O珠
	劉O真	209	王O治		陳O伶
	鄭O忠		楊O珮		黃O琳
206	王O蕙	210	林O儀	214	賴O傑
	何O芳		林O琦		王O于
	何O壽		林O基		吳O倩
	何O雯		邱O棟		李O芬
	李O昇		柯O真		林O銘
	卓O美		張O慧		邱O蕙
	林O榮		郭O美		張O慧
	徐O榮		陳O宏		張O銘
	高O貞		陳O禎		陳O靜
	張O彥		覺O香		黃O瑄
	張O峯				葉O凌
	黃O星				蔡O儒
	黃O燕				盧O乘
	蔡O芬				
	蕭O芬				

二、三年級名單

班級	家長	班級	家長	班級	家長
215	汪O堯	217	王O眉	220	刁O娟
	施O宜		江O珮		王O慧
	張O珽		呂O蓉		何O玲
	張O如		李O玲		李O美
	連O杰		李O淳		周O莉
	郭O玲		周O芳		夏O玲
	郭O蘭		林O情		徐O勳
	黃O芳		奚O真		張O嫻
	黃O儀		張O英		陳O岳
	鄭O婷		張O華		董O華
216	盧O如		張O真		廖O宏
	吳O珠	218	郭O一	221	賴O文
	洪O柔		陳O美		羅O清
	紀O青		陳O娟		譚O文
	張O慧		黃O真		譚O慧
	梁O怡		黃O雅		王O蕾
	陳O民		楊O娟		何O慧
	曾O玲		楊O璋		張O媚
	楊O弘		楊O如		許O貞
	趙O峩		潘O伶		陳O旋
218	劉O發		羅O貞		陳O宏
	蔡O菊	219	李O萱	222	陳O燕
	盧O吉		邱O幸		蔡O玲
	謝O卿		張O珠		李O弘
	嚴O芳		張O惠		李O萍
219	陳O美		陳O美		周O民
	王O松		王O松		周O蓮
	沈O毅		沈O毅		林O義
	林O鈴		林O鈴		林O利
	莊O萱		莊O萱		林O祥
	許O娟		許O娟		林O珏
	陳O光		陳O光		邱O姐
	陳O玫		陳O玫		胡O花
	陳O蕙		陳O蕙		郭O惠
	蔡O州		蔡O州		陳O龍
220	刁O娟		刁O娟		陳O嫻
	王O慧		王O慧		劉O君
	何O玲		何O玲		鄭O華
	李O美		李O美		盧O蕙
	周O莉		周O莉		謝O達
	夏O玲		夏O玲		
	徐O勳		徐O勳		

二、三年級名單

班級	家長	班級	家長	班級	家長
223	吳O如	226	吉O生		
	宋O邦		李O珍		
	李O珠		李O龍		
	岳O琪		李O玲		
	林O田		林O芳		
	林O秀		林O瑩		
	林O芬		侯O玲		
	邱O慧		徐O會		
	張O峯		張O利		
	連O國		郭O維		
	陳O芳		陳O敏		
	湯O華		陳O琳		
	葉O儀		歐O青		
	歐O怡		薛O欣		
	蘇O雲	227	王O萍		
224	陳O祥		王O德		
	林O娟		黃O文		
	胡O華		黃O慧		
	張O欣		何O霖		
225	王O蘭	228	林O樺		
	吳O秋		林O如		
	李O伶		紀O蓉		
	沈O汝		張O穎		
	邱O敏		陳O廷		
	張O益		陳O杏		
	陳O茵		黃O智		
	賀O殷		黃O祥		
	黃O敏		劉O燕		
	楊O如		鄭O仁		
	詹O蘭		謝O華		
	鄭O昇				
	鍾O良				

二、三年級名單

班級	家長	班級	家長	班級	家長
201	洪O紋		王O如		李O蘭
	吳O玲		朱O卿		周O君
202	林O文		李O霖		林O田
	高O業		李O樹		連O國
	謝O如		邱O如		陳O蓉
204	陳O伶		袁O青		黃O琪
	衛O娟		黃O琳		歐O怡
	沈O慧		劉O幼		潘O媚
205	周O如		蕭O中		簡O允
	洪O玲	214	江O德	224	楊O賢
	陳O成		陳O靜		吳O如
	陳O榮		吳O安		呂O頤
206	張O玲		呂O惠		李O錦
	黃O瑜		李O君		李O齡
	蕭O君		施O宜		李O卿
	賴O依		黃O儀		林O青
207	王O慧		劉O川		柯O益
	胡O蕙		欒O丕		黃O媖
	孫O青		賴O莊		張O剛
	陳O輝		蘇O娟		張O評
	游O玲	216	黃O民		陳O全
208	徐O庭	217	郭O一		黃O敏
	陳O伶		王O浩		黃O瑩
209	范O萍		周O琳		楊O萍
210	周O婷	218	林O明		林O芬
	張O珊		張O雯		魏O坤
	黃O凱		林O慧		王O良
	鍾O蕙		廖O禎		古O蘭
211	李O芝	219	王O松		朱O萍
	林O露		許O敏		谷O麟
	邱O瑜		陳O豐		黃O萍
	邵O平		陳O鈺		劉O偉
	莊O玉		鄭O娟		劉O杏
	蔡O宏	220	李O蕙		鄭O芬
	蔡O琴		吳O宜		周O志
	簡O娥		林O湛	227	陳O茹
212	吳O真	221	薛O盈		戴O玟
	徐O萍		郭O敏	228	徐O全
	黃O華		黃O銘		
	魏O良	222	宋O月		
	蘇O娟		黃O傑		